2001-02 Men’s Track & Field EQY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Men®"s Indoor Best Times

200 Meters

Craphonso Thorpe - Nebraska Distance Extravaganza
3000 Meters

Joep Tigchelaar - Nebraska Distance Extravaganza
400 Meters

Michael Jennings - Nebraska Distance Extravaganza
4x400-Meter Relay

Team A - Nebraska Last Chance

David Johnson Michael Jennings Sean Campbell

4x800 Meter Relay

Team A - Florida Intercollegiate

5000 Meters

Joep Tigchelaar - ACC Indoor Championship
55 Meter Hurdles

lain Harnden - Florida Intercollegiate
55 Meters

Craphonso Thorpe - Gator Invitational
60 Meter Hurdles

Danyne Brown - Carolina Elite Invitational
60 Meters

Craphonso Thorpe - Nebraska Distance Extravaganza
600-Yard Run

David Johnson - Nebraska Distance Extravaganza
800 Meters

David Johnson - Virginia Tech Last Chance
Distance Medley Relay

Team A - ACC Indoor Championship

David Johnson Aneshu Mushanga Sean Campbell

Mile Run

Wade Brett - Florida Intercollegiate
High Jump

Shawn Brown - Carolina Elite Invitational
Long Jump

Kolby Jones - Carolina Elite Invitational
Pole Vault

Jeff Atkinson - ACC Indoor Championship
Shot Put

Dorian Scott - Carolina Elite Invitational
Triple Jump

Mario Lowe - Florida Intercollegiate
Weight Throw

B.J. Linnenbrink - Gator Invitational
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21.42

8:22.02

47.73

3:10.34

7:54.82

14:26.73
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6.44

8.14

6.88

1:10.31

1:51.69

10:30.56

Maarten van den Heuvel

4:28.25

7- 2.50

23-10.25

17- 3.50

56- 3.75

51- 6.50

68- 7.25

2.20m

7.27m

5.27m

17.16m

15.71m

20.91m



Men®s Outdoor Best Times

100 Meters
Craphonso Thorpe - FSU Season Opener
10000 Meters
Joep Tigchelaar - NCAA Outdoor Championship
110 Meter Hurdles
Byron Taylor - Three Way Meet
1500 Meters

Maarten van den Heuvel - Yellow Jacket Invitational

200 Meters

Craphonso Thorpe - Texas Invitational
2000-Meter Steeplechase

Zach Heissner - Three Way Meet
3000 Meter Steeplechase

Zach Heissner - ACC Outdoor Championship
3000 Meters

Joep Tigchelaar - Three Way Meet
400 Meter Hurdles

Byron Taylor - Three Way Meet
400 Meters

Michael Jennings - ACC Outdoor Championship
4x400-Meter Relay

Team A - NCAA Outdoor Championship

Michael Jennings Sean Campbell Cedrick Robinson

5000 Meters

Joep Tigchelaar - ACC Outdoor Championship
800 Meters

Sean Campbell - Texas Invitational
Decathlon

Gary Visser - ACC Outdoor Championship
Discus

Marqus Johnson - Snowbird Invitational
Hammer

B.J. Linnenbrink - Penn Relays

High Jump

Christian Bland - Florida State Relays
Javelin

Gary Visser - Snowbird Invitational
Long Jump

Kolby Jones - ACC Outdoor Championship
Pole Vault

Jeff Atkinson - FSU Season Opener
Shot Put

Dorian Scott - Florida State Relays
Triple Jump

Mario Lowe - NCAA Outdoor Championship
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10.52
30:37.31
14.39
3:43.10
21.00
6:00.69
9:07.38
8:28.32
51.22
46.03

3:06.05

14:24.11
1:49.06
6534 pts
168-11
195- 2

7- 2.25
164- 4
24- 9
17- 2.75
57- 6.50

53- 0
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7.54m

5.25m

17.54m
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